Wotton Hall

Name

Including Defaults

Excluding Defaults

Hope, Alex

Cleverley, Tom A

Ashworth, Robert

V enkatanarayanan, Siddharth
Ashworth, Michael

Munden, Matthew J

Barks, Paul E

Stewart, Joseph

526
1351
342
972
129
86
-284

Performance | Score | Games
1 1
2 2
1% 2
1 2
3 1
3 1
0 1
0 1

1400

100%
100%
75%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%

100%
100%
75%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
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